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Band Track

Preset Number
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Band Track
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ChickenPicker
James Burton2
Tremolux Room
Big Ole Boy
BPaisleyDelay
Everyman

TN Clean Pick
Tele Frenzy
NILS DLY

Tele Neckin
Amp Stack
ChicknGristle
Dixie Fried
63ReverbDirty
Blues Club
Greasy

Blues Beat

Fat Princeton
Small Tweed

K Urban Soil
Old Jazz Cat
Jumbo Room
ShakinGristle
BPaisleyTrain
James Burton1
BoppinHambone
Joe Dirt
SophisticFuzz
Vibe Delay

Dirt n Crude
Guitars Etc
Chet Echo
MuscleTremolo
Mudd Ugly Jim
AcousticStrum
CousinHarley2
Ziggy Fast
63ReverbChamp
BPaisleyOvrdv
Hot Princeton
Chicken Two
Headhunter
Smooth Lead
Honky Tonk
Moody Slide
Cool Jim
FunkyTubeAmp
Surfin Hippie
Girl Swirl

Roys Vibrolux

Country Crazy Train 2.wav
Nash Vegas Shuffle.wav
Americana in C.wav
Texas Blues Shuffle.wav
CashOla E.wav

Rock ‘n’ Roll.wav

Indie Girl.wav

Funky Thing.wav
NilsYou’reNotThere.wav
JP Upbeat Shuffle C.wav
117 Nashville.wav

Greg Koch Spank It.wav
Pay Your Woman.wav
Mike On The Deal C.wav
Slow ‘n’ Easy Blues.wav
Boogaloo in A.wav
120_Shffl_1.wav
JCampilongo If | were you.wav
Blues Shuffle E Reed.wav
JP Rock Thang in C.wav
Swing It Fast G.wav
140_Brush.wav

Greg Koch Shakedown.wav
Nashville BluesShuf.wav
JP CountryTearJerker.wav
Diddley Bop E.wav

Leroy Miller K Rock.wav
NilsYou’reNotThere.wav
Willy Porter Sorry Baby.wav
D Drive.wav

Hillbilly.wav

Reed It To Me.wav

104 Nashville.wav

Jimmy The Bag.wav

Drum Circle.wav

Pigat Rockabilly A.wav

82 Nashville 1.wav

Blues Shuffle E1.wav
Nash Vegas Shuffle.wav

J Campilongo Monkey.wav
Country Crazy Train 1.wav
Rock ‘n’ Roll.wav

122 Nashville.wav

JP Upbeat Shuffle G.wav
Americana in C.wav

JP Rock Thang in C.wav
Reed It To Me.wav

Beach Vibe G.wav

104 Nashville.wav

Blues Shuffle E Reed.wav

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

HalfCockedWah
Brown Album
Willie Nylon
Echoing Tweed
TooMuchGear
Echo Filtron
Strat Cat

Willy P Jumbo
Iron Mambo
CountryMetal
AmericnEyeDol
Tele Triplet
Phaser Strum
ManchestEcho
San Quentin
Phase Fried
Monterey Fuzz
Nils Flg Ld
Dobro n JBLs
Bluesy Cowboy
Cool Breeze
Rev HH2

60s Pop

DZ Tape Spank
SmallBodyChor
TweedChamp Rm
Guthrie T Cin
63ReverbTweed
Basic 1

Basic 2

Basic 3

Basic 4

Basic 5

Basic 6

Basic 7

Basic 8

Basic 9

Basic 10

Basic 11

Basic 12

Basic 13

Basic 14

Basic 15

Basic 16

Basic 17
Basic18ballad
Blackface Rev
Tweed Basic
Tweed Dry
Blackface Dry

Texas Blues Shuffle.wav
Ozark.wav

Swing It Fast G.wav
Mike Jump Blues inA.wav
Slow ‘n’ Easy Blues.wav
D Drive.wav

Nawlins Strat Cat.wav
Willy Porter Funky.wav
115 Nashville.wav

120 Nashville.wav

Indie Girl.wav

Funky Thing.wav

JP Upbeat Shuffle C.wav
Tony Franklin A.wav
CashOla E.wav

Leroy Miller K Rock.wav
152 Nashville.wav

Nils Frankie.wav

Pay Your Woman.wav
Nash Vegas Shuffle.wav
Beach Vibe G.wav
Gone Daddy.wav

The Lads A.wav
Hammersmith Station.wav
Willy Porter Stink.wav
Ozark.wav

Nawlins Strat Cat.wav
Mike Jump Blues inA.wav
82 Nashville 1.wav

93 Nashville 1.wav

93 Nashville 2.wav
93_nshvligrv_39_4.wav
100_OpnHat_Shffl.wav
100_No_Hat_Shffl.wav
104 Nashville.wav

117 Nashville.wav

115 Nashville.wav

120 Nashville.wav

143 Nashville 3.wav
120_Shffl_1.wav
120_Shffl_2_4.wav

121 Nashville.wav

122 Nashville.wav
140_Brush.wav

152 Nashville.wav

176 Nashville.wav
5-4_Metronome.mid
6-4_Metronome.mid
3-4_Metronome.mid
4-4_Metronome.mid
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