

# COUNTRY PRESET NOTES

Preset Number	Preset Name	Band Track	Preset Number	Preset Name	Band Track
0	ChickenPicker	Country Crazy Train 2.wav	50	HalfCockedWah	Texas Blues Shuffle.wav
1	James Burton2	Nash Vegas Shuffle.wav	51	Brown Album	Ozark.wav
2	Tremolux Room	Americana in C.wav	52	Willie Nylon	Swing It Fast G.wav
3	Big Ole Boy	Texas Blues Shuffle.wav	53	Echoing Tweed	Mike Jump Blues inA.wav
4	BPaisleyDelay	CashOla E.wav	54	TooMuchGear	Slow 'n' Easy Blues.wav
5	Everyman	Rock 'n' Roll.wav	55	Echo Filtron	D Drive.wav
6	TN Clean Pick	Indie Girl.wav	56	Strat Cat	Nawlins Strat Cat.wav
7	Tele Frenzy	Funky Thing.wav	57	Willy P Jumbo	Willy Porter Funky.wav
8	NILS DLY	NilsYou'reNotThere.wav	58	Iron Mambo	115 Nashville.wav
9	Tele Neckin	JP Upbeat Shuffle C.wav	59	CountryMetal	120 Nashville.wav
10	Amp Stack	117 Nashville.wav	60	AmericnEyeDol	Indie Girl.wav
11	ChicknGristle	Greg Koch Spank It.wav	61	Tele Triplet	Funky Thing.wav
12	Dixie Fried	Pay Your Woman.wav	62	Phaser Strum	JP Upbeat Shuffle C.wav
13	63ReverbDirty	Mike On The Deal C.wav	63	ManchestEcho	Tony Franklin A.wav
14	Blues Club	Slow 'n' Easy Blues.wav	64	San Quentin	CashOla E.wav
15	Greasy	Boogaloo in A.wav	65	Phase Fried	Leroy Miller K Rock.wav
16	Blues Beat	120_Shffl_1.wav	66	Monterey Fuzz	152 Nashville.wav
17	Fat Princeton	JCampilongo If I were you.wav	67	Nils Flg Ld	Nils Frankie.wav
18	Small Tweed	Blues Shuffle E Reed.wav	68	Dobro n JBLs	Pay Your Woman.wav
19	K Urban Soil	JP Rock Thang in C.wav	69	Bluesy Cowboy	Nash Vegas Shuffle.wav
20	Old Jazz Cat	Swing It Fast G.wav	70	Cool Breeze	Beach Vibe G.wav
21	Jumbo Room	140_Brush.wav	71	Rev HH2	Gone Daddy.wav
22	ShakinGristle	Greg Koch Shakedown.wav	72	60s Pop	The Lads A.wav
23	BPaisleyTrain	Nashville BluesShuf.wav	73	DZ Tape Spank	Hammersmith Station.wav
24	James Burton1	JP CountryTearJerker.wav	74	SmallBodyChor	Willy Porter Stink.wav
25	BoppinHambone	Diddley Bop E.wav	75	TweedChamp Rm	Ozark.wav
26	Joe Dirt	Leroy Miller K Rock.wav	76	Guthrie T Cln	Nawlins Strat Cat.wav
27	SophisticFuzz	NilsYou'reNotThere.wav	77	63ReverbTweed	Mike Jump Blues inA.wav
28	Vibe Delay	Willy Porter Sorry Baby.wav	78	Basic 1	82 Nashville 1.wav
29	Dirt n Crude	D Drive.wav	79	Basic 2	93 Nashville 1.wav
30	Guitars Etc	Hillbilly.wav	80	Basic 3	93 Nashville 2.wav
31	Chet Echo	Reed It To Me.wav	81	Basic 4	93_nshvlgrv_39_4.wav
32	MuscleTremolo	104 Nashville.wav	82	Basic 5	100_OpnHat_Shffl.wav
33	Mudd Ugly Jim	Jimmy The Bag.wav	83	Basic 6	100_No_Hat_Shffl.wav
34	AcousticStrum	Drum Circle.wav	84	Basic 7	104 Nashville.wav
35	CousinHarley2	Pigat Rockabilly A.wav	85	Basic 8	117 Nashville.wav
36	Ziggy Fast	82 Nashville 1.wav	86	Basic 9	115 Nashville.wav
37	63ReverbChamp	Blues Shuffle E1.wav	87	Basic 10	120 Nashville.wav
38	BPaisleyOvrdrv	Nash Vegas Shuffle.wav	88	Basic 11	143 Nashville 3.wav
39	Hot Princeton	J Campilongo Monkey.wav	89	Basic 12	120_Shffl_1.wav
40	Chicken Two	Country Crazy Train 1.wav	90	Basic 13	120_Shffl_2_4.wav
41	Headhunter	Rock 'n' Roll.wav	91	Basic 14	121 Nashville.wav
42	Smooth Lead	122 Nashville.wav	92	Basic 15	122 Nashville.wav
43	Honky Tonk	JP Upbeat Shuffle G.wav	93	Basic 16	140_Brush.wav
44	Moody Slide	Americana in C.wav	94	Basic 17	152 Nashville.wav
45	Cool Jim	JP Rock Thang in C.wav	95	Basic18ballad	176 Nashville.wav
46	FunkyTubeAmp	Reed It To Me.wav	96	Blackface Rev	5-4_Metronome.mid
47	Surfin Hippie	Beach Vibe G.wav	97	Tweed Basic	6-4_Metronome.mid
48	Girl Swirl	104 Nashville.wav	98	Tweed Dry	3-4_Metronome.mid
49	Roy's Vibrolux	Blues Shuffle E Reed.wav	99	Blackface Dry	4-4_Metronome.mid

# COUNTRY PRESET NOTES

Preset Number	Preset Name	Band Track	Preset Number	Preset Name	Band Track
0	ChickenPicker	Country Crazy Train 2.wav	50	HalfCockedWah	Texas Blues Shuffle.wav
1	James Burton2	Nash Vegas Shuffle.wav	51	Brown Album	Ozark.wav
2	Tremolux Room	Americana in C.wav	52	Willie Nylon	Swing It Fast G.wav
3	Big Ole Boy	Texas Blues Shuffle.wav	53	Echoing Tweed	Mike Jump Blues inA.wav
4	BPaisleyDelay	CashOla E.wav	54	TooMuchGear	Slow 'n' Easy Blues.wav
5	Everyman	Rock 'n' Roll.wav	55	Echo Filtron	D Drive.wav
6	TN Clean Pick	Indie Girl.wav	56	Strat Cat	Nawlins Strat Cat.wav
7	Tele Frenzy	Funky Thing.wav	57	Willy P Jumbo	Willy Porter Funky.wav
8	NILS DLY	NilsYou'reNotThere.wav	58	Iron Mambo	115 Nashville.wav
9	Tele Neckin	JP Upbeat Shuffle C.wav	59	CountryMetal	120 Nashville.wav
10	Amp Stack	117 Nashville.wav	60	AmericnEyeDol	Indie Girl.wav
11	ChicknGristle	Greg Koch Spank It.wav	61	Tele Triplet	Funky Thing.wav
12	Dixie Fried	Pay Your Woman.wav	62	Phaser Strum	JP Upbeat Shuffle C.wav
13	63ReverbDirty	Mike On The Deal C.wav	63	ManchestEcho	Tony Franklin A.wav
14	Blues Club	Slow 'n' Easy Blues.wav	64	San Quentin	CashOla E.wav
15	Greasy	Boogaloo in A.wav	65	Phase Fried	Leroy Miller K Rock.wav
16	Blues Beat	120_Shffl_1.wav	66	Monterey Fuzz	152 Nashville.wav
17	Fat Princeton	JCampilongo If I were you.wav	67	Nils Flg Ld	Nils Frankie.wav
18	Small Tweed	Blues Shuffle E Reed.wav	68	Dobro n JBLs	Pay Your Woman.wav
19	K Urban Soil	JP Rock Thang in C.wav	69	Bluesy Cowboy	Nash Vegas Shuffle.wav
20	Old Jazz Cat	Swing It Fast G.wav	70	Cool Breeze	Beach Vibe G.wav
21	Jumbo Room	140_Brush.wav	71	Rev HH2	Gone Daddy.wav
22	ShakinGristle	Greg Koch Shakedown.wav	72	60s Pop	The Lads A.wav
23	BPaisleyTrain	Nashville BluesShuf.wav	73	DZ Tape Spank	Hammersmith Station.wav
24	James Burton1	JP CountryTearJerker.wav	74	SmallBodyChor	Willy Porter Stink.wav
25	BoppinHambone	Diddley Bop E.wav	75	TweedChamp Rm	Ozark.wav
26	Joe Dirt	Leroy Miller K Rock.wav	76	Guthrie T Cln	Nawlins Strat Cat.wav
27	SophisticFuzz	NilsYou'reNotThere.wav	77	63ReverbTweed	Mike Jump Blues inA.wav
28	Vibe Delay	Willy Porter Sorry Baby.wav	78	Basic 1	82 Nashville 1.wav
29	Dirt n Crude	D Drive.wav	79	Basic 2	93 Nashville 1.wav
30	Guitars Etc	Hillbilly.wav	80	Basic 3	93 Nashville 2.wav
31	Chet Echo	Reed It To Me.wav	81	Basic 4	93_nshvlgrv_39_4.wav
32	MuscleTremolo	104 Nashville.wav	82	Basic 5	100_OpnHat_Shffl.wav
33	Mudd Ugly Jim	Jimmy The Bag.wav	83	Basic 6	100_No_Hat_Shffl.wav
34	AcousticStrum	Drum Circle.wav	84	Basic 7	104 Nashville.wav
35	CousinHarley2	Pigat Rockabilly A.wav	85	Basic 8	117 Nashville.wav
36	Ziggy Fast	82 Nashville 1.wav	86	Basic 9	115 Nashville.wav
37	63ReverbChamp	Blues Shuffle E1.wav	87	Basic 10	120 Nashville.wav
38	BPaisleyOvrdrv	Nash Vegas Shuffle.wav	88	Basic 11	143 Nashville 3.wav
39	Hot Princeton	J Campilongo Monkey.wav	89	Basic 12	120_Shffl_1.wav
40	Chicken Two	Country Crazy Train 1.wav	90	Basic 13	120_Shffl_2_4.wav
41	Headhunter	Rock 'n' Roll.wav	91	Basic 14	121 Nashville.wav
42	Smooth Lead	122 Nashville.wav	92	Basic 15	122 Nashville.wav
43	Honky Tonk	JP Upbeat Shuffle G.wav	93	Basic 16	140_Brush.wav
44	Moody Slide	Americana in C.wav	94	Basic 17	152 Nashville.wav
45	Cool Jim	JP Rock Thang in C.wav	95	Basic18ballad	176 Nashville.wav
46	FunkyTubeAmp	Reed It To Me.wav	96	Blackface Rev	5-4_Metronome.mid
47	Surfin Hippie	Beach Vibe G.wav	97	Tweed Basic	6-4_Metronome.mid
48	Girl Swirl	104 Nashville.wav	98	Tweed Dry	3-4_Metronome.mid
49	Roy's Vibrolux	Blues Shuffle E Reed.wav	99	Blackface Dry	4-4_Metronome.mid